
Department/Agency Lead Dept/Agency 
Name

Email Address

Alternate Public Defender Erika Anzoategui EAnzoategui@apd.lacounty.gov
Animal Care and Control Allison Cardona ACardona@animalcare.lacounty.gov
Arts Commission Mayen Alcantara malcantara@arts.lacounty.gov
Beaches and Harbors Kerry Silverstrom KSilverstrom@bh.lacounty.gov
Child Support Services Julie Watson Julie_Watson@cssd.lacounty.gov
Children and Family Services Roberta Medina MedinR@dcfs.lacounty.gov
Community Development 
Commission - HACoLA

Myk'l Williams Mykl.Williams@hacola.org

Consumer and Business Affairs Sabra Purifoy SPurifoy@DCBA.lacounty.gov
County Counsel Lianne Edmonds LEdmonds @counsel.lacounty.gov
District Attorney William Hodgman whodgman@da.lacounty.gov
Fire Department Chief Rick Moreno Rick.Moreno@fire.lacounty.gov
Health Services Cheri Todoroff ctodoroff@dhs.lacounty.gov
Human Resources Epifanio Peinado epeinado@hr.lacounty.gov
Mental Health Maria Funk MFunk@dmh.lacounty.gov
Military and Veteran Affairs Stephanie Stone SStone@mva.lacounty.gov
Parks and Recreation Faith Parducho fparducho@parks.lacounty.gov
Probation Reaver Bingham Reaver.Bingham@probation.lacounty.gov
Public Defender Michael Suzuki MSuzuki@pubdef.lacounty.gov
Public Health Joshua Bobrowsky jbobrowsky@ph.lacounty.gov
Public Library Yolanda DeRamus yderamus@library.lacounty.gov
Public Social Services Bill Taylor BillTaylor@dpss.lacounty.gov
Public Works Sree Kumar SKUMAR@dpw.lacounty.gov
Regional Planning Connie Chung cchung@planning.lacounty.gov
Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk Jeff Klein jklein@rrcc.lacounty.gov
Sheriff Chief Jim Hellmold jjhellmo@lasd.org 
Superior Court Bryan Borys BBorys@lacourt.org
Workforce Development, Aging 
and Community Services  

Rafael Carbajal RCarbajal@wdacs.lacounty.gov
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